Demchenko Oleksandr Hryhorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth June 19, 1965
Last position Kholmynsk Forestry, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9309
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9309

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Demchenko Yaroslav Oleksandrovych son
MpokypaTypa YepHiriecbkoi obnacTi,
Mpokypop Bigginy

Demchenko Tetiana Yevheniivna wife

Demchenko Vladyslav Oleksandrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24230
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24230
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24232
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24232

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
XOJIMUHCbKeE nicoBe
rocrnogapcrteo, [Anpektop

YepHiriBcbke obnacHe
ynpasaiHHA NiCOBOro Ta
MUCIMBCbLKOIr0 rocrnofapcTBaa,
HavanbHMK ynpaBniHHA

YepHiriscbke obnacHe
ynpaB/iHHA NiCOBOro Ta
MUCIMBCbLKOr0 rocrnofapcTBaa,
HavanbHWUK ynpaBiHHSA

SE "Kholmynsk Forestry",
Director

9 619,40

13 687,30

11 165,15

8 780,90

987,23

630,16

565,72

5 860,72


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d773f7-4c5c-417f-8615-74c6fdcd6196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411e8987-b047-4230-9cc8-4fb07e9c2d69
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ed1b169-614e-4483-80ab-b6d505957d1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c6751e8-85f0-4201-a4ff-01c3e80fa983

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

217 000,00

120 000,00

193 885,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d773f7-4c5c-417f-8615-74c6fdcd6196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411e8987-b047-4230-9cc8-4fb07e9c2d69
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c6751e8-85f0-4201-a4ff-01c3e80fa983

REAL ESTATE:

2019 6381.0sg. m (2) 135.4 sq. m (1)
2018 6381.0sg. m(2) 135.4 sg. m (1)
2017 6381.0sg. m (2) 135.4 sq. m (1)
2016 6381.0sg. m(2) 135.4 sq. m (1)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * LADA 212140, 21214 2018
2018 * LADA 212140, 21214 2018
2017 * 3A3 "LANOS" 2013
2016 * 3A3 "LANOS" 2013
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CAREER:

May 27, 2019 — Kholmynsk Forestry, Head

June 21, 2017 — till June 24, 2019 Chernigiv oblast (region)
Department of Forestry and
Hunting of Ukraine, Head

2003 — till Aug. 28, 2017 Kholmynsk Forestry, Head
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9309
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https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/23741#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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